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Current Year Budget

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of April 2023

FAR No. 4
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CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Notioe of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund for FAPs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

205,258.30
66,579.76
13867854

332095
332995

205,258.30 3,329.95

208,588 25
69,909.71
138,678.54

208,588.25

40,566 50

"\ 40,566 50

40,566.50

4,257 00 4482350 66,440.50

*4,257 00 44,823 50 66,440 50

4,251.00

66,440 50

66,440 50

111,264.00

111,264.00

20+21) 24+25+26)

31985225
69,900 71
24994254

245,824 80
6657976
179,24504

74,027 45
332095
70,697 50

319.85225
69,009.71
249,042 54

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Tax Remittance Advises Issued (TRA)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Disbursements effected through outright deductions
from claims (please specify...)
Overpayment of expenses (e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (TEF, BTr Documentary Stamp Tax, etc )
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

1759212 188.48

17,592.12 188.48

17,780.60

1

44,823.50

111,264.00

245,824.80 7402745

319,852.25

17,592.12 188.48 17,78060

17,780.60 17,592.12 188.48 17,780.60

GRAND TOTAL .42 3,518.43

SUMMARY:
Previous Report

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
cbc
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued

613,000.00

55,665.10

This Month

322,264.00

+ 17,780.60

425700 | - - 44,823.50 - 66,440.50

111,264.00

337,632.85 263,416.92 74,215.93

337,632.85

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 668,665.10

Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements**
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements

378.02
668,287.08

340,044.60

~ 337,632.85

1,008,709.70

378.02
1,005,919.93

Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims
(o] of leq. | benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property 3
Liquidated damaqes and similar claims -
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adj (e.g. checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

2,411.75

2,411.75

Notes: ‘The use of NTA is discouraged
**Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursements (column 27).
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Previous Report This Month As at Date

Total Disbursement Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending

£13,000.00
668,267.08
(55,287.08)

322,264.00
337,632.85
(15,368.85)

935,264.00
1,005,919.93
(70,655.93)
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